HIGH POINT MARKET
ANDM( )RE
MARKET VENDOR LIST - FALL 2024

AUDIO/VISUAL

COMPANY CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES

AVEX Audiovisual Dagmar Thomson 702-353-3023 dagmar.thomson@goavex.com WWW.goavex.com AV Services / Live and Hybrid Event Production

On Services Chris Alford 336-292-9700 calford@onservices.com Www.onservices.com Media Services, Sound, Lighting,
Video

Supreme Event Services Marc Graham 702-483-7746 marc@supremeeventservice.com www.supremeeventservice.com Video production, AV Techs, Sound, Livestream

BEVERAGE/ALCOHOL SERVICE

COMPANY CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES

American Premium Beverage Chuck King 336-852-2500 cking@apbev.com www.apbev.com Extensive wine portfolio for tenants w/ ABC permits

336-549-5938

Coca Cola Bottling Brent McDowell 336-689-9384 brent.mcdowell@cokeconsolidated.com www.cokeconsolidated.com Sell, Distribute Coca Cola Products, Monster, H20

Total Wine Corey Crites 336-235-2323 603manager@totalwine.com www.totalwine.com The country's largest independent retailer of fine
wine.

CATERING

COMPANY CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES

Aramark Amanda Nessanbaum  |919-695-6090 anessanbaum@andmore.com All catering and food needs

CHARITABLE DONATIONS

COMPANY CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES

AM Cancer Society Dee Krops 540-814-8145 dee@deearn.com www.cancer.org Dedicated to cancer prevention through education
and advocacy

Habitat for Humanity Susan Wood 336-848-2270 susanwood@habitathp.org www.habitathp.org Accepts donations of furniture, home décor and

other items for its Restore program that helps
families and communities

Victory Junction Gang Frances Beasley 336-495-2085 fbeasley@victoryjunction.or www.victoryjunction.org A special camp for special kids with healthcare
needs

West End Ministries, Inc. works in a collaborative
manner with partners across the city, county, and

state to develop and implement programs that
336-884-1105

West End Ministries Brad Bowers brad@wemhp.org http://wemhp.org/ provide both short-term and long-term sustainability
336-521-2865 to neighbors in the West End and greater High Point
9 9 9
community.
CLEANING
COMPANY CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES
Dream Team Services Tara Williams 336-989-4643 dreamteaminfo1@gmail.com www.dreamteam-services.com Showroom setup, cleaning & delivery
Specialty cleaning company that prepares and
Fresh As A Daisy Cookie Golden 336-847-5307 freshasadaisy@northstate.net www.faadinc.com maintains showrooms at
markets
ServiceMaster David Jackson 336-299-9441 diackson@smbuildingcare.com www.svmbuildingcare.com 20 years experience for all showroom

cleaning needs
COMPUTERI/IT SERVICES
COMPANY CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES
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Geek Squad (Best Buy)

(800) 4335778

www.geeksquad.com

24/7/365 support, with Geek Squad Agents ready to
help you.

On Services

COMPANY

Chris Alford

CONTACT

336-292-9700

TELEPHONE

calford@onservices.com

EMAIL

www.onservices.com

WEBSITE

Media Services, Sound, IT, Lighting, Video

SERVICES

Barbour Spangle Design

Heather Moore

336-889-3996

hm@barbourspangle.com

Work-Life Solutions

Donielle Jopko

336-561-1152

https://barbourspangle.com/projects/retail-

donielle@wlsconcierge.com

Full service showroom design firm

https://www.wlsconcierge.com

Helping people is our passion and our mission;
Virtual and personal assistant options; Attention to

COMPANY CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES

The Packaging Center Lisa Woods 336-885-2747 packagingcenter@aol.com www.packagingcenterinc.com Packaging Materials, Local Delivery,
Storage/Warehouse, Packaging

W. Design Services, LLC Roger Smith 336-257-9143 sales@wdesignserviceslic.com www.wdesignservicesllc.com Pick Up, Delivery, Storage, Warehouse, Whiteglove

Ashlee Scarlette

336-474-0019 x1

COMPANY CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES
B. Ragland Interiors Ben Ragland 704-913-3883 ben@braglandinteriors.com Collaborative design culture and valuing needs of

sales, marketing, and the company's overall
business
objectives.

Barbour Spangle Design

Heather Moore

336-889-3996

hm@barbourspangle.com

https://barbourspangle.com/projects/retail-

Full service showroom design firm

Ingenue Mary Jane Johnson 336-870-3800 ingenue55@aol.com Full service showroom design firm
A full service interior design firm whose goal is to

Jollay Design Carol Jollay 336-414-4353 info@jollaydesign.com www.jollaydesign.com exceed the
expectations of our clients
Interior design services

THS Thrive Larry Boyd 336-209-5397 Iboyd@thscreative.com

D PLA O ROO OMPO

COMPANY CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES

THS Creative Larry Boyd 336-209-5397 Iboyd@thscreative.com thscreative.com Fabrication services; displays, showroom
components

RICA ONTRACTOR
COMPANY CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES
Beco Tim Hege 336-889-3477 hege@becoinc.com www.becoinc.com All electrical construction
Dwight Jones dwight@becoinc.com
BC Ingram Electric Brad Ingram 336-442-3144 bcingramelectricco@yahoo.com http://www.bcingramelectricconc.com/ Quality and professional electrical installations

DW Morgan Dennis Morgan 336-884-6260 dmorgan@northstate.net www.dwmorganelectric.com Everything electrical since 1981
336-431-4141
OOR
COMPANY CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES
All Star Chem Dry Rich Reid 336-299-2844 rich@triadcarpetcare.com http://www.triadcarpetcare.com/ All Star Chem Dry uses a green certified solution

and the power of carbonation to deliver a
deeper,healthier carpet cleaning

Decorative Concrete Resurfacing, Inc.

Demus Jordan

336-884-0345

demus@dcr-corp.com

www.dcr-corp.com

Commercial & industrial concrete surface needs

COMPANY CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES

Grassy Knoll John Paulin 336-889-3866 john@alanferguson.com www.alanfergusonassoc.com Cut flowers, floral design, event décor
Just Priceless Sami Price 336-883-6249 sami@justpriceless.net www.justpriceless.net Plants and fresh flowers
FURNITURE REPAIR

COMPANY CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES
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Furniture Outfixers

Rhett Duncan

336-953-1330

furnitureoutfixers@gmail.com

Case Goods Repair

Ynot Furniture
PA ONTRACTOR

COMPANY

Tony Cromer

CONTACT

336-880-1440

TELEPHONE

ynotfurniture@yahoo.com

EMAIL

WEBSITE

Upholstery Repair

SERVICES

Holbrook & Associates

George Holbrook

336-887-2986

gholbrook@triad.rr.com

www.holbrookandassoc.com

General Contractor

Lomax Brothers

Kelly Lomax

336-859-3771

klomax@lexcominc.net

General Contractor

RPM Partners

Andrew Wells

336-996-2000

andrew.wells@rpmpartnersinc.com

https://www.rpmpartnersinc.com/

General Contractor

Suburban Construction Mark Silver 336-841-3994 mark.silver@suburbanconstructioncompany.com www.suburbanconstructioncompany.com General Contractor
Varner Company Anthony Varner 336-476-8021 jwiley@varner-co.com General Contractor

Williard-Stewart, Inc.
O
COMPANY

Cliff Simmons

CONTACT

336-882-2500

TELEPHONE

csimmons@northstate.net

EMAIL

WEBSITE

General Contractor

SERVICES

High Point Furniture Market Services

Elizabeth Sheffield

336-259-7944

elizabeth@hpfms.com

www.hpfms.com

Rentals and local realtor

Patti Holtzman Market Rentals

Patti Holtzman
Amanda Holtzman

336-454-5892

patti@marketrentals.com
amanda@marketrentals.com

www.marketrentals.com

Matching renters and homeowners for the market
since 1985.

Travel Quest would like to help you plan your next

Travel Quest Lee Allen 336-434-9920 hpmarket@travelquestinc.com http://www.travelguestinc.com/ visit to the High Point
Market.

COMPANY CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES

COMPANY CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES

Lumos Todd Messner 336-821-4696 todd.messner@lumosnet.com www.lumosfiber.com Internet, Phone, Wireless

(formerly North State Communications) Billing, Repair 336-886-3600

Triad Networking Systems

Pedja Karamehic

336-918-7911

pedja@triadnetworksystems.com

www.triadnetworksystems.com

IT emergencies, WiFi Assessment, Cabling, Network
Maintenance, Cloud Services, Data Backup

COMPANY CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES

CompuLEAD 708-786-5565 exhibitor-support@csireg.com Wwww.compusystems.com Scanning solutions for showrooms.
DOR

COMPANY CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES

Consolidated Electrical Distributors

Jackson Whitley

336-378-0044

www.ced.com

All lamp bulb types in stock, delivery available to
showrooms.

City Electric Supply

COMPANY

Mike Peace

CONTACT

336-885-2109

TELEPHONE

tracy.brown@cityelectricsupply.com

EMAIL

WEBSITE

Electrical distributor, light bulb delivery to
showrooms.

SERVICES

Archdale-Thomasville Locksmiths

Bobby Hammond

336-476-3881

atl@triadlocksmiths.com

www.triadlocksmiths.com

Quality, value added products, professional
installation, and unmatched service

COMPANY CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES

Home Depot 336-883-0500 www.homedepot.com The worlds largest home improvement specialty
retailer

Lowes 336-889-8600 www.lowes.com For more than 60 years, Lowes has been improving
home improvement

The Packaging Center Lisa Woods 336-885-2747 packagingcenter@aol.com www.packagingcenterinc.com Local delivery, packaging & packaging materials,
storage, warehouse

COMPANY CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES



mailto:furnitureoutfixers@gmail.com
mailto:ynotfurniture@yahoo.com
mailto:gholbrook@triad.rr.com
http://www.holbrookandassoc.com/
mailto:klomax@lexcominc.net
mailto:andrew.wells@rpmpartnersinc.com
http://www.rpmpartnersinc.com/
mailto:mark.silver@suburbanconstructioncompany.com
http://www.suburbanconstructioncompany.com/
mailto:jwiley@varner-co.com
mailto:csimmons@northstate.net
mailto:elizabeth@hpfms.com
http://www.hpfms.com/
mailto:patti@marketrentals.com
mailto:patti@marketrentals.com
http://www.marketrentals.com/
mailto:hpmarket@travelquestinc.com
http://www.travelquestinc.com/
mailto:todd.messner@lumosnet.com
http://www.lumosfiber.com/
mailto:pedja@triadnetworksystems.com
http://www.triadnetworksystems.com/
mailto:exhibitor-support@csireg.com
http://www.compusystems.com/
http://www.ced.com/
mailto:tracy.brown@cityelectricsupply.com
mailto:atl@triadlocksmiths.com
http://www.triadlocksmiths.com/
http://www.homedepot.com/
http://www.lowes.com/
mailto:packagingcenter@aol.com
http://www.packagingcenterinc.com/
http://www.lumosfiber.com/

Chris Schultheiss

Chris Schultheiss

336-689-1856

jcschultheiss@gmail.com

Basic showroom paint and speedy service,
reasonably priced since 2004

DSPW

Dwane Swaim

336-883-2826

dspw@northstate.net

www.dwaneswaimpaint.com

30 years of showroom painting experience,
wallpaper, worry free professionalism

Mike Hughes

Mike Hughes

336-689-1657

daisyandnova@yahoo.com

All painting & sheet rock repair needs

Resilient Services, Inc.

Pablo Bautista

336-912-4050

abnc15@gmail.com

All painting needs

S.P. Visuals

COMPANY

Phear Peov

CONTACT

336-587-3002

TELEPHONE

phearpeov16@icloud.com

EMAIL

WEBSITE

Painting

PHOTOGRAPHERS / VIDEOGRAPHERS

SERVICES

Albion Associates

Dave Dickerson

336-883-8028

ddickerson@albionassociates.net

www.albioncreative.com

Photography, video, CGl, printing, digital imaging,
interactive photography

Jack Kreber

Elements Studio Anna Jolly 336-885-0722 anna@elements-studio.net www.elements-studio.net/ Photography; Video; Virtual Showroom Tours;
Podcasts
Kreber Graphics Victor Vaughn 336-861-2700 jack.kreber@kreber.com www.kreber.com An omni-channel marketing agency with vast studio

resources

THS Creative

Larry Boyd

336-209-5397

Iboyd@thscreative.com

www.thscreative.com

A creative and strategic marketing solotions partner
with extensive studio capabilities.

Tekode

PLUMBER
COMPANY

Travis Hyatt
Matt Armfield

CONTACT

336-402-8971

TELEPHONE

contact@tekode.com

EMAIL

www.tekode.com

WEBSITE

Specializes in Matterport Virtual Reality Tours that
include an interactive self-guided tour, video walk-
through, rich media Mattertags, high-resolution still
photography, laser-accurate floor plans, custom
branding and more.

SERVICES

Enduric Plumbing

PRINTING / CREATIVE DESIGN

Leanna Tuttle

336-829-1066

info@enduricplumbing.com

www.indirectplumbing.com

Plumbing Service, Commercial up Fits, General
Commercial and Industrial plumbing service, natural
and LP gas service and installation, and light private
utility.

PROMOTIONAL ITEMS

COMPANY CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES
PRINT: Catalogs, Brochures, Direct Mail, Signage,
POP + Mailing CREATIVE: Design, Photography,
Mittera David Angstrom 303-408-9927 david.angstrom@mittera.com mittera.com

Video, Development + Digital and Social Marketing.

COMPANY CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES
Business promotional items including promotional
Genuity Concepts, Inc. J.P. Delaney 336-379-1850 jp@genuityconcepts.com www.genuitysignaturecollection.com logo items, brands, or

event names

KDI Group

RENTAL EQUIPMENT
COMPANY

Kathryn Michaud

CONTACT

336-292-3235

TELEPHONE

Kathryn@mykdigroup.com

EMAIL

http://www.mykdigroup.com/

WEBSITE

Business promotional items including promotional
logo items, brands, or event names

SERVICES

AFR Event Furnishings

Aundrea Hopkins

980-201-6197

ahopkins@rentfurniture.com

www.afrevents.com

Made its mark in the event industry by providing
unique, upscale furniture and accessories to the
social and

event professional

Party Reflections

Janine Medcalf

336-852-6085
336-279-7179

imedcalf@partyreflections.com

https://partyreflections.com/greensboro

Rental source, supplies furniture, party equipment,
tents, tables, chairs.
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Poythress Tents
(formally Bounces To Go)

Lisa Hare

SAMPLES/PRODUCT BUYERS/LIQUIDATORS

336-446-0434

poythresstents@amail.com

oythresstents.com

Rental source, supplies furniture, party equipment,
tents, tables, chairs and stage flooring.

SECURITY
COMPANY

CONTACT

TELEPHONE

EMAIL

COMPANY CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES

Colfax Furniture Gail Jeffries 336-478-0297 gailieffries@yahoo.com www.colfaxfurniture.com Market showroom buyer

Kirad's Furniture Manny Kirad 919-260-4900 kiradsfurniture@gmail.com www.kiradsfurniture.com Market showroom liquidator, buys
market samples and floor models.

The Pastor's Attic Tanny Wright 336-509-6551 tannywarehouse@yahoo.com Showroom liquidator

WEBSITE

SERVICES

Marksman Security

Colin Waldroup

336-888-3719

hpsecurity@andmore.com

www.marksmansecurity.com

All your security needs

COMPANY CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES
Clark Sign Maria Boulton 336-431-4944 maria@clarksigncorp.com www.clarksigncorp.com Graphics
Fast Signs Veroniek Fraeye 336-887-2923 250@fastsigns.com www.fastsigns.com/250 Decals, posters, displays, wallgraphics, installations

Mindy Designs

Mindy Gera

336-880-0299

mindy@mindydesigns.com

www.mindydesigns.com

Custom signs, dimensional custom
letters, installation, graphic design.

Tacky Graphix Inc.

STAFFING
COMPANY

Jennie Stevens

CONTACT

336-289-3415

TELEPHONE

jennie@tackygraphix.com

EMAIL

www.tackygraphix.com

WEBSITE

vinyl, acrylic signage, design,
installation and removal

SERVICES

Elite Resources Premier Staffing

Ashely Garrett
Camilo Rivera

704-956-1399
704-840-5110

ashle: eliteresources.net
camilor@eliteresources.net

www.eliteresources.net

Labor, setup/teardown, loading/unloading,
receptionist, administrative/clerical, hostesss,

336-288-9330

David Israel 704-996-3244 davidi@eliteresources.net packers
Graham Personnel Services Valen Rice 336-897-2161 vrice@grahamijobs.com www.grahamijobs.com Staffing

Supreme Event Services

Marc Graham

702-483-7746

marci @sugremeeventservice.com

wwwsugremeeventservice.com

Brand Ambassadors, Promotional Models, Sales
Staff and Labor

The Bradley Group High Point

Ashley Goodwin
Nick Jarvis

336-688-2673
336-816-0076

ashley@thebradleygroup.com
nick@thebradleygroup.com

www.thebradleygroup.com

Staffing

WorkForce Unlimited

STORAGE/TRANSPORTATION/SET-UP/TEAI
COMPANY

Whitney Long

R DOWN
CONTACT

336-645-6757

TELEPHONE

wlong@wfunlimited.com

EMAIL

https://wfunlimited.com/

WEBSITE

Temporary staffing

SERVICES

Ampac forwarding

Samantha Killough

336-889-6617

skillough@ampacforwarding.com

www.ampacforwarding.com

Warehousing, packaging, US
distribution, domestic & international logistics

Camco Transportation

David Campbell

336-476-4538

david@camcotransportation.com

http://www.camcotransportation.com/

Let us know how we can help you with
your transportation or warehousing needs.

Carolina Warehouse Enterprises, LLC

Jim Green

336-472-9730

stopandgojim@gmail.com

Temporary build outs including partition walls,
custom cabinetry, shelves, and pedestals. Painting,
flooring installation, packing/unpacking, set up/tear
down, storage, shipping/delivery

City Transfer & Storage

Bart Lassiter
Jodi Hammond

336-889-6155 ext 231
336-889-6155 ext 234

blassiter@ctsmoves.com

www.ctsmoves.com

Trade show logistics, warehousing &
distribution, custom crafting, international logistics,
storage

Dream Team Services

Tara Williams

336-989-4643

dreamteaminfo1@gmail.com

www.dreamteam-services.com

Showroom setup/teardown

High Point Logistics, LLC

Pierre C. Davis

888-429-5590

info@highpointlogistics.com

https://www.highpointlogistics.com/

Freight carriers
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Resilient Services, Inc.

Pablo Bautista

336-912-4050

abnc15@gmail.com

Painting, flooring, building walls, trim work,
unpacking/packing

S.P. Visuals Phear Peov 336-587-3002 phearpeov16@icloud.com Flooring, building walls
W. Design Services, LLC Roger Smith 336-257-9143 sales@wdesignservicesllc.com www.wdesignservicesllc.com Pick up, Delivery, Storage, Warehouse, Whiteglove

WINDOW TINTING & MASKING

Ashlee Scarlette

336-474-0019 x1

COMPANY CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL WEBSITE SERVICES
FilmTek Tom Boyles 336-259-2272 thomas@filmtekllc.com www.filmtekonline.com Window tinting, decorative and solar

film
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